Time
7:30.
7:38.
7:46.
7:54
8:02
8:20.
8:30
8:40
8:50
9:00
9:10
9:20
9:30
9:40
9:50
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30

New Palestine Youth Schedule
Picture Schedule

May 13, 2023

Photo A

Reds Major
LSU Tigers Inst
Red Sox Inst
Cubs Inst
Miami 10U
Reds Rookie
Irish 8U

Gators Inst
Orioles Inst
Diamondbacks Inst
Cardinal Inst

Indiana Hoosiers 10U.

Irish 12U

Tigers Rookie
Reds Minor
Dodgers Major
SC Gamecocks Inst
Rockies Inst
Angels Rookie
Arizona St 8U
Nationals JR6
Indiana 12U
Cubs Rookie
Nationals Minor.
Reds JR6

Red Sox JR6
Purdue 8U
Ranger Rookies
Astros Rookie
Marlins Minor

Photo B

Yankees Major
Texas Longhorns Inst
Phillies Inst

Reds Inst

Purdue 10U

Dodgers Rookie
Gators 8U

Buckeyes Inst
Orioles Rookie

Mets Minor

Brewers Inst

Georgia Bulldogs 10U
Indiana 12U
Padres Rookie
Tigers Minor

Braves Major
Alabama Crimson Tide Inst
Blue Jays Inst

Angels JR6

Indiana 8U

Oklahoma St 12U
Pirates Rookie
Reds Minor
White Sox JR6
Pirates JR6
Alabama 8U
Royals Rookie
Cubs Rookie
Nationals Minor



